
Warsaw Judo Open
Warsaw

2015-09-26 U17W-70 

GŁOGOWSKA

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 11 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

GŁOGOWSKA

KIM

000/1 - 100/0 [1:49]

ZHUKAVETSDziyana

001/1 - 010/1 [4:00]

KĘDZIERSKA

WOŹNY
100/1 - 000/0 [2:58] 000/1 - 100/2 [2:14] 

ZHUKAVETS 

000/0 - 001/1 [3:45]

7 Maria BĄCZEK
POL/Gwardia Warszawa 

1 Dziyana ZHUKAVETS
BLR/DINAMO-BOBRUISK 

2 Hooi KIM
NED/SS van de Pol 

3 Oliwia WOŹNIAK
POL/GKS Czarni 

3 Karolina GŁOGOWSKA
POL/GKS Czarni 

5 Kamila WOŹNY
POL/UKJ Millenium 
Rozalia MARTYNÓW
POL/UKS Olimp 
Aleksandra KĘDZIERSKA
POL/TKS Judo 

13

SHVORAK TETYANA

KĘDZIERSKA Aleksandra
UKR/JFV 

POL/TKS Judo 

19

21

WOŹNIAK Oliwia
POL/GKS Czarni 

BĄCZEK

MARTYNÓW
000/0 - 100/0 [0:27] 

MARTYNÓW Rozalia

010/0 - 100/0 [0:35] 

20

22

V17

WOŹNY Kamila

1

GŁOGOWSKA Karolina

SHVORAK TETYANA
POL/GKS Czarni 

UKR/JFV 

2
KĘDZIERSKA Aleksandra
POL/TKS Judo 

9

14

WOŹNY Kamila

ŁUKASIAK Emilia
POL/UKJ Millenium 

POL/UKS Ronin-Team 

15
BĄCZEK Maria
POL/Gwardia Warszawa 

16

PERIĆ Viktoria

MARTYNÓW Rozalia
POL/KS Judo Gwardia 

POL/UKS Olimp 

000/0 - 100/0 {0:04] 

000/0 - 101/0 [1:51] 

- [] 

010/0 - 100/0 [2:03] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

101/0 - 000/0 [0:42] 

KĘDZIERSKA

ŁUKASIAK

000/2 - 000/0 [4:00] 

3
ŁUKASIAK Emilia
POL/UKS Ronin-Team 

4

WOŹNY Kamila

KIM Hooi
POL/UKJ Millenium 

NED/SS van de Pol 

10

3

11

7

15

- [] 

KIM

17

BĄCZEK

- [] 

WOŹNIAK

ZHUKAVETS
000/1 - 111/1 [3:12]

5

BĄCZEK Maria
POL/Gwardia Warszawa 

6

WOŹNIAK Oliwia
POL/GKS Czarni 

11

2

10

6

14

- [] 

WOŹNIAK

MARTYNÓW

100/0 - 000/1 [1:26] 

7
MARTYNÓW Rozalia
POL/UKS Olimp 

8

ZHUKAVETS Dziyana

PERIĆ Viktoria
BLR/DINAMO-BOBRUISK 

POL/KS Judo Gwardia 

12

4

12

8

16

- [] 

ZHUKAVETS

18

000/2 - 010/3 [4:00] 

23

KIM Hooi

000/0 - 100/0 [2:30]

100/0 - 000/0 [1:08] A 

Dziyana 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

WOŹNIAK 
Oliwia 

GŁOGOWSKA 
Karolina 

S.
Fu
ks
 

NED/SS van de Pol 

BLR/DINAMO-BOBRUISK 

POL/UKJ Millenium 

POL/UKS Olimp 

GŁOGOWSKA Karolina
POL/GKS Czarni 


